The TX series is a next-generation
intelligent actuator that can be used for
gate valves, globe valves, floodgate, etc.
The TX Smart series can be applied to
butterfly, ball valve, etc., by combination
with a reducer.
The TX series is an intelligent actuator
manufactured based on the accumulated

be relocated to protect electronic devices.
There are two types of the integrated operation panel - the
standing type that is secured to the floor, and the wall bracket type
that can be attached to the wall.
The ML series is a device that performs linear motion in
combination with the TM series.
A-type is directly connected to TM series, and B-type operates
lever arrangement by mounting of the hinge bracket.
22 TX SERIES   23
www.enertork.comNon-intrusive Intelligent Multi Turn Actuator
TX SERIES
Model
A
B C L1 L2 L3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5
(Max.)
ML01-63-A 711 400 323 268 69.5 63 M30 70 125 102 11 15 3 35 52 30
ML01-125-A 711 400 323 330 69.5 125 M30 70 125 102 11 15 3 35 52 30
ML01-250-A 711 400 323 455 69.5 250 M30 70 125 102 11 15 3 35 52 30
ML01-400-A 711 400 323 605 69.5 400 M30 70 125 102 11 15 3 35 52 30
ML04-63-A 742.5 515 389.5 322 75.5 63 M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35 57 32.5
ML04-125-A 742.5 515 389.5 384 75.5 125 M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35 57 32.5
ML04-250-A 742.5 515 389.5 509 75.5 250 M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35 57 32.5
ML04-400-A 785 515 389.5 659 75.5 400 M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35 57 32.5
Model L1 L2 L3 L4
A B
C D E N W1 W2 W3 d
(Max.) (Max.)
ML01-63-B 272 65.5 63 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 200 260 22
ML01-125-B 324 65.5 125 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 200 260 22
ML01-250-B 459 65.5 250 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 200 260 22
ML01-400-B 609 65.5 400 60 25˚ 140˚ 107.5 250 25 350 60 200 260 22
ML04-63-B 328 69.5 63 60 25˚ 140˚ M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35
ML04-125-B 742.5 515 389.5 384 25˚ 140˚ M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35
ML04-250-B 742.5 515 389.5 509 25˚ 140˚ M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35
ML04-400-B 785 515 389.5 659 25˚ 140˚ M36 100 175 140 18 15 4 35
L
2
L